Position Other Positions Held

Facilities Supervisor

Maintenance Lead Worker

Facilities Attendant

Maintenance Lead Worker

Facilities Attendant

Facilities Attendant

Facilities Attendant

Facilities Attendant

Special District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Department

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages
$67,517

$62,716

$11,531

$9,000

$8,002

$6,184

$5,935

$2,317



