	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities Supervisor		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$67,517
2.	Maintenance Lead Worker		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$62,716
3.	Facilities Attendant		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$11,531
4.	Maintenance Lead Worker		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$9,000
5.	Facilities Attendant		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$8,002
6.	Facilities Attendant		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$6,184
7.	Facilities Attendant		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$5,935
8.	Facilities Attendant		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$2,317